


FRIDAY 31ST MARCH

5.00pm
5.00pm

Doors Open

Cash Bingo Sales
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s

6.15pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage
Followed by photos

7.00pm Captain Crumble Time
7.30pm Family Prize Bingo
8.00pm

Family Gameshow with

the Captain

BREAKERS (At Brightholme Holiday Park)

Home cooked food served: 5.30pm - 9:00pm
Bar: 3pm - midnight
Live cabaret from 8:30pm with Matt Baker

DOWNLOAD OUR APP

For instant access to
entertaiment,

12:00pm — 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

8.45pm Party Dance Time

9.00pm Live Cabaret with From The Gap
Tom and Simon from Union Gap
80’s show

10.00pm  Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
A chance to win some great prizes

10.30pm Live Cabaret with From The Gap

Tom and Simon from Union Gap

80’s show

1.15pm SW One
Non-stop party disco

THE VIEW (At Brean Country Club)

Lunch service and Afternoon Tea
served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

Evening meals from 5:00pm as well as our

Friday Steak Night
(last orders 8:30pm)

Holiday Resort

UNITY

what’s on & dining

Search for

‘Holiday Resort Unity’
on the App Store

# Download on the
@& App Store

GETITON
}’ Google Play

SATURDAY 1ST APRIL

11:00am - Archery in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

Resident Host Captain Crumble

9.30am Open for Breakfast 7.00pm
10:00am  Character Breakfast 8.00pm
11.00am Meet the Somerstar Crew for 8.30pm
Interactive fun and games

1.00pm Buster Pig live on stage 9.15pm
1.30pm Party dances with Buster
2.00pm Crazy Science Show 9.45pm
6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

P Over 18’s —gsale closes 6.25pm 10.15pm
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 11.30pm

Over 18’s

Fun and Games time

Family Prize Bingo

Live Cabaret with Hold Tight
Great party band

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

The Captains Table
Who will be the lucky table?

Live Cabaret with Hold Tight
Great party band

SW One Late Night Disco

12:00pm - 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm Doors Open 8.45pm Party Dance Time

5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 9.00pm Live Cabaret with Gold Dust
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm Brilliant party band

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.45pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over 18’s A chance to win some great prizes

6.15pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage 10.15pm Live Cabaret with Gold Dust
followed by photos Brilliant party band

6.45pm Fun and Games Time 11.00pm SW One Late Night Disco

7.30pm Family Prize Bingo

8.00pm Chunkie’s Magical Funtime Show

BREAKERS | (At Brightholme Holiday Park) THE VIEW @ (At Brean Country Club)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5.30pm - 9.00pm
Bar: 12.00 Noon - 12.00 Midnight

Live cabaret from 9pm with Brooke

Breakfast served: 9.00am - 11:30am
Lunch served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm

Evening meals: 5.00pm - 9:00pm
(last orders 8:30pm)




(

11:00am - Football Pool in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

SUNDAY 2ND APRIL

Resident Host Captain Crumble

9.30am Open for Breakfast 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
10:00am Character Breakfast 8.30pm Live Cabaret with Emma Donnelly
11.00am Meet the Somerstars for Superb female vocalist
Interactive Fun and Games 9.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
2.00pm Meet Sa||y the Pig A chance to win some great prizes
6.00pm  Cash Bingo Sales 9.45pm  The Captains Table
Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm Who will be the lucky table?
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 10.15pm Live Cabaret with Emma Donnelly
Over 18’s) Superb female vocalist
7.00pm Fun and Games Time 11.30pm SW One Late Night Disco

12:00pm — 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm Doors Open 8.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Family Funtime
5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 8.45pm Party Dance Time
Over 18’ - sale closes 5.25pm 9.00pm Live Cabaret with James and Murphy
5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Stars of the West End
Over18’s 9.45pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
6-15Pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage A chance to win some great prizes
Followed by photos 10.15pm Live Cabaret with James and Murphy
6.45pm Fun and Games Time Stars of the West End
7.30pm Family Prize Bingo 11.00pm SW One Late Night Disco

BREAKERS

Carvery served 12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and
home cooked food served 5:30pm - 9.00pm

Bar:12.00 Noon - 12.00 Midnight

(At Brightho|me Ho|iday Park)

THE VIEW

Breakfast served: 9.00am - 11:30pm
Sunday Lunch: 12.00pm - 6.00pm
Afternoon Tea: 3:00pm - 5:00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

(At Brean Country Club)

Live cabaret from 8:30pm with
Smooth Criminal a tribute to Michael Jackson

(

MONDAY 3RD APRIL

9.30am Open for Breakfast 6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
10:00am Character Breakfast Over 18’s
11.00am Meet the Somerstars for 7.00pm Fun and Games Time

Interactive Fun and Games 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
12.00pm Magical Funtime Show 8.30pm Captain Crumble
1.00pm Buster Pig live on stage 9.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
1.30pm Party Dances with Buster A chance to win some great prizes
2.00pm Family Funtime 9.45pm The Captains Table

. Who will be the lucky table?

6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

Over 18’ - sale closes 6.25pm 10.15pm Karaoke
E = -1
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= THETAVERN | CURRY & A DRINK s 1085 279

12:00pm — 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm Doors Open 7.30pm Family Prize Bingo

5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 8.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Balloonatic Show
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm 8'45Pm Party Dance Time

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over18’s A chance to win some great prizes

6.15pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage 9.30pm Live Cabaret with Ant Greens
Followed by photos Vision Show

6.45pm Fun and Games Time 10.15pm SW One Late Night Disco

BREAKERS

(At Brightho|me Ho|iday Park)

THE VIEW

The bar is open 11.00am - 6.00pm,
serving our Snack menu and Light Bites

12.00 Noon - 4.00pm

(At Brean Country Club)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 Midnight




TUESDAY ATH APRIL

9.30am Open for Breakfast
10:00am Character Breakfast
11.00am Meet the Somerstars for

some Interactive Fun
1.00pm Lets get ready to Rumble

Fun with the Somerstars
2.00pm Allstar Professional Wrestling
6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Over 18’s

SEE OUR

APP FOR

DETAILS
5:00pm - Football Games in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

7.00pm Fun and Games Time
8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
8.30pm Live Cabaret with Lezley Ann Shaw

Fab female vocalist

9.15pm The Captain’s Table
Who will be the lucky table?

9.30pm Live Cabaret with Lezley Ann Shaw
Fab female vocalist
10.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
A chance to win some great prizes
10.45pm Late Night Disco

§ THETAVERN | PIZZA & A DRINK

1085 & 7.25

9”ADULT
5”CHILD

5.00pm Doors Open 8.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Magical
5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales Funtime Show
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm 8.45pm Party Dance Time
5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over 18’s A chance to win some great prizes
6.15pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage 9.30pm Live Cabaret with The Greatest
Followed by photos Movie Show
6.45pm Fun and Games Time Brilliant live show with vocalist
and dancers
7.30pm Family Prize Bingo . .
10.45pm SW One Late Night Disco
BREAKERS (At Brightholme Holiday Park) THE VIEW (At Brean Country Club)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm

Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 Midnight

77

The bar is open 11.00am - 6.00pm,
serving our Snack menu and Light Bites

12.00 Noon - 4.00pm

WEDNESDAY 5TH APRIL

9.30am Open for Breakfast
10:00am  Character Breakfast
11.00am Meet the Somerstars for

Interactive Fun and Games
12.00pm Pirate Costume Making

Crazy Science Show
1.00pm Sally the Pig live on stage
1.30pm Party Dances with Sally
2.00pm Crazy Science Show
6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Over 18’s

5:00pm - Cricket in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

7.00pm
8.00pm
8.30pm

9.15pm
9.30pm
10.15pm

10.45pm

§ THETAVERN | CARVERY NIGHT

5.00pm Doors Open
5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm
5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Over 18’s
6.15pm Pirate Fancy Dress Competition
6.45pm Walk the Plank Pirate Games
BREAKERS (At Brightholme Holiday Park)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 Midnight

715pm Family Prize Bingo
7.45pm Pirates of the CaraBrean
9.00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
A chance to win some great prizes
9.30pm Live Cabaret with Richie
Great Male Vocal Instrumentalist
10.45pm SW One Late Night Disco
THE VIEW (At Brean Country Club)

Lunch served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm
Afternoon Tea: 3.00pm - 5:00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

ADULTFROM  UNDERS'SFROM  INFANT FROM

1395

SEE OUR
APP FOR
DETAILS

Fun and Games Time
Family Prize Bingo

Live Cabaret with Stephen James
Amazing Male Vocalist

The Captain’s Table
Who will be the lucky table?

Live Cabaret with Stephen James

Amazing male vocalist

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Late Night Disco

8 43




THURSDAY 6TH APRIL

SEE OUR
APP FOR
DETAILS

5:00pm - Football Games in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

9.30am Open for Breakfast 7.00pm Fun and Games Time
10:00am  Character Breakfast 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
11.00am Meet the Somerstars for 8.30pm Live Cabaret with Hayley Di-Rito
Interactive Fun and Games Excellent female vocalist
12.00pm Scrapheap Challenge 9.15pm The Captain’s Table
1.00pm Huey Pig“ve on stage Who will be the lucky table?
1.30pm Party Dances with Huey 9.30pm Live Cabaret with Hayley Di-Rito
2.00pm Family Fun Game Show 1015 EX:e”T(rjtfeBmalekvocalBlszt
6.00pm  Cash Bingo Sales R ehance towin some grest prizes
Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm 104 . Nicht Di 8 P
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 0.45pm ate Night Disco
Over 18’s
§ == as
= THETAVERN|BURGER & ADRINK BRSNS
5.00pm Doors Open 8.00pm Adam Carter
5'00Pm Cash Bingo Sales An Elvis Presley tribute
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm 8.45pm Party Dance Time
5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over 18’s A chance to win some great prizes
6.15pm Cecil the Wolf Live on Stage 9.30pm Adam Carter
Followed by photos An Elvis Presley tribute
6.45pm Junior Breans Got Talent 10.45pm SW One late night Disco
7.30pm Family Prize Bingo

BREAKERS

(At Brightholme Holiday Park)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight
Live cabaret from 8.30pm with Lady Soul

THE VIEW

Lunch served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm
Afternoon Tea: 12:00 Noon - 5:00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

(At Brean Country Club)

Evening meals from 5:00pm as well as our

Burger and Beer special
(last orders 8:30pm)

FRIDAY 7TH APRIL (GOOD FRIDAY)

9.30am
10:00am
11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm
1.30pm

2.00pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

Open for Breakfast 7.00pm
Character Breakfast 8.00pm
Meet the Somerstars and 8.30pm
the Easter Bunny

Easter Bonnet making 9.15pm
Buster the Pig Live on Stage

Party Dances with the 9.30pm
Easter Bunny

Easter Bonnet Parade 10.15pm
Cash Bingo Sales 10.45pm

Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s

Fun and Games Time

Family Prize Bingo

Live Cabaret with Joel and Darius
Excellent vocal duo

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with Joel and Darius
Excellent vocal duo

The Captain’s Table
Who will be the lucky table?

Late Night Disco

12:00pm - 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm
6.15pm
7.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

5.00pm

Doors Open 8.45pm
Cash Bingo Sales 9.00pm
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 10.00pm
Over 18’s

Buster the Pig Live on Stage 10.30pm
Followed by photos

Somerstar Crew 1.15pm

Fun games and prizes
Family Prize Bingo
Chunkie Russell’s Easter
Eggstraviganzer

Billy Button

Join Billy for an evening of fun games, Disco, Party Dances and balloon modelling

Party Dance Time
Live Cabaret with the Lipinski Band

Brilliant local band

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with the Lipinski Band
Brilliant local band

SW One

Non-stop Party disco




FRIDAY 7TH APRIL (GOOD FRIDAY)

BREAKERS

(At Brightholme Holiday Park)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight
Live cabaret from 9.00pm with Joe Wheelan

SATURDAY 8TH APRIL

9.30am Open for Breakfast
10:00am  Character Breakfast
11.00am Meet the Somerstar Crew
12.00pm Indoor Archery
1.00pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage
1.30pm Party Dances with the
Easter Bunny
2.00pm Josh’s Crazy Family Funshow
6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s
BREAKERS (At Brightholme Holiday Park)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight
Live cabaret from 9.00pm with Monty Scott

THE VIEW (AtBrean Country Club)

Lunch service and Afternoon Tea

served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

Evening meals from 5:00pm as well as our

Friday Steak Night

(last orders 8:30pm) SEE OUR

APP FOR
DETAILS

11:00am - Football Games in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

7.00pm Fun and Games Time
8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
8.30pm Live Cabaret with Respect
Brilliant party band
9.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
A chance to win some great prizes
9.30pm Live Cabaret with Respect
Brilliant party band
10.15pm The Captain’s Table
Who will be the lucky table?
10.45pm Late Night Disco
THE VIEW (At Brean Country Club)

Breakfast served: 9.00am - 11:30pm
Lunch served: 12.00pm - 5.00pm

Evening meals: 5.00pm - 9:00pm
(last orders 8:30pm)

(

SATURDAY 8TH APRIL

12:00pm — 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm
6.15pm
7.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm

5.00pm

Doors Open 8.45pm Party Dance Time

Cash Bingo Sales 9.00pm Live Cabaret with Sweet Sensation
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm Fantastic band from the North West
Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 10.00pm  Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

Over 18’s A chance to win some great prizes
Buster the Pig Live on Stage 10.30pm Live Cabaret with Sweet Sensation
Followed by photos Fantastic band from the North West
Somerstar Crew 11.15pm SW One

Fun games and prizes Non-stop party disco
Family Prize Bingo
Chunkie Russell’s Magical

Funtime Show

Billy Button

Join Billy for an evening of fun games, Disco, Party Dances and balloon modelling

Scan to follow us

on Instagram for
your chance to
win a free holiday




WHAT'S ON GVIDE

EASTER EGG HUNT (PLAY PARK 10AM)

The Race is on to find some clues and prizes on our Eggstravagant hunt collect the clues
throughout the day and every child will receive an Easter Egg from the Easter Bunny.

TAVERN

9.30am
10:00am
11.00am

12.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

Open for Breakfast
Character Breakfast

Meet the Somerstar Crew for a
chance to Win an Easter Egg

Meet Easter Bunny
Resort Character meet

Cash Bingo Sales
Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s

Fun and Games time with

The Captain

Family Prize Bingo

Live Cabaret with the Stones
UK’s No 1 Tribute to Mick Jagger and
the Stones

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes
Live Cabaret with the Stones
UK’s No 1 Tribute to Mick Jagger and
the Stones

Late night Disco

DONT FORGET OUR FAMOUS CARVERY FROM 12:00PM

BUCKET AND SPADE

5.00pm

Billy Button

Join Billy for an evening of fun games, Disco, Party Dances and balloon modelling

WHAT'S ON GVIDE

RJ’'S

12:00pm — 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm Doors Open

5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s

6.15pm Easter Bonnet Competition

7.00pm Meet the Easter Bunny and receive
an Easter Egg

7.30pm Family Prize Bingo

BREAKERS | (At Brightholme Holiday Park)

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm
Bar:12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight

Live cabaret from 9.00pm with
The Reverend Ramoo

8.00pm Somerstar Crew

Fun games and prizes

8.30pm Live Cabaret with James
and Murphy
Direct from the West End

9.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes
9.45pm Live Cabaret with Sneaky Blinders

11.00pm SW One
Non-stop party disco

(At Brean Country Club)

Breakfast served: 9.00am - 11:30pm
Sunday Lunch: 12.00 Noon - 6.00pm
Afternoon Tea: 3.00pm - 5:00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

Please Note: The management reserve the right to change or alter this program without any prior warning
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SEE OUR
APP FOR
DETAILS

MONDAY 10TH APRIL (EASTER MONDAY) TUESDAY 1TH APRIL 5:00pm - Football Games in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

9.30am Open for Breakfast 7.00pm Fun and Games Time 9.30am Open for Breakfast 7.00pm Fun and Games Time
10:00am Character Breakfast 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo 10:00am Character Breakfast 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
11.00am Meet the Somerstar Crew for 8.30pm Live Cabaret with Dennis De Mille 11.00am Meet the Somerstar Crew for 8.30pm Live Cabaret with Keith Slater
Interactive Fun and Games Great male vocalist from BGT some Interactive Fun Fantastic male vocal instrumentalist
12.00pm Crazy Science Show 9.15pm The Captain’s Table 1.00pm Lets get ready to Rumble 9.15pm The Captain’s Table
1’00Pm Buster the pig Live on Stage Who will be the lucky table? Fun with the Summer Star Crew Who will be the lucky table?
1.30pm Party Dances with Buster 9.30pm Live Cabaret with Dennis De Mille 2.00pm Allstar Professional Wrestling 9.30pm Live Cabaret with Keith Slater
. . Great male vocalist from BGT 6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales Fantastic male vocal instrumentalist
2.00pm Family Funtime P g
. 10.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm 10.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales Ach towi ot ori . Ach towi ot ori
Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25|:>m 1045 ] c alrllc.e ho vlgn some great prizes 6_30Pm gyes 12?wn for Cash Blngo s ) c anf:ehogl'n some great prizes
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo “opm ate Might Disco e “opm ate night Disco
Over 18’s = = =
5 > =
z " - = THETAVERN | PIZZA & A DRINK 2 1035 & 725
= THETAVERN|CURRY & A DRINK g 1095 27%
5.00pm Doors Open 8.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Magical
12:00pm — 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks 5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales Funtime Show
5.00pm Doors Open 8.45pm Party Dance Time (E)VQr 1;3 . Safle doselsl';spm 8.45pm P:‘tykt_){jn: leme Bi
5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 9.00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo 5-30pm yes ?wn or Cash Bingo 9.00pm Chunkie’s onkers Binge
, ) . Over18’s A chance to win some great prizes
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm A chance to win some great prizes Iy the Pis Li L T
5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.30pm Live Cabaret with Impromptu 6.15pm Sally the Pig Live on Stage 9-30pm ve F:abaret wit e Greatest
, . Followed by photos Movie Show
Over 18%s Brilliant comedy duo G . Brilliant live show with vocalist
6.15pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage 10.15pm SW One Late Night Disco :.:(?Pm Eun .alndp 'amBe.s Time and dancers
Followed by photos ~=SEpm amily Frize Binge 10.45pm SW One Late Night Disco
6.45pm Fun and Games Time
7.30pm Family Prize Bingo
(At Brightholme Holiday Park) (At B C Club)
8.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Balloonatic Show BREAKERS t Erightheime Hloliday Far THE VIEW ¢ Erean Lountry Hlu
Home cooked food served: The bar is open 11.00am - 6.00pm,
BREAKERS | (At Brightholme Holiday Park) THE VIEW | (AtBrean Country Club) 12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm serving our Snack menu and Light Bites
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 Midnight 12.00 Noon - 4.00pm
Home cooked food served: The bar is open 11.00am - 6.00pm,

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm serving our Snack menu and Light Bites
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 Midnight 12.00 Noon - 4.00pm




(

SEE OUR SEE OUR
APP FOR APP FOR
DETAILS DETAILS

WEDNESDAY 12TH APRIL 5:00pm - Cricket in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

THURSDAY 13TH APRIL 5:00pm - Football Games in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

9.30am Open for Breakfast 7.00pm Fun and Games Time 9.30am Open for Breakfast 7.00pm Fun and Games Time
10:00am Character Breakfast 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo 10:00am Character Breakfast 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
11.00am Meet the Somerstars for 8.30pm Live Cabaret with The Twerzels 11.00am Meet the Somerstars for 8.30pm Live Cabaret with Lucy Harvey
Interactive Fun and Games Brilliant tribute to West Country Interactive fun and games Excellent Female Vocalist and
12.00pm Pirate Costume Making and Legends the Wurzels 12.00pm Scrapheap Challenge Saxophonist
Crazy Science Show 9.15pm The Captain’s Table 9.15pm The Captain’s Table

Who will be the lucky table? 1.00pm Huey the Pig Live on Stage

9.30pm Live Cabaret with The Twerzels
Brilliant tribute to West Country

Who will be the lucky table?
9.30pm Live Cabaret with Lucy Harvey

Excellent Female Vocalist and

1.00pm  Sally the Pig Live on Stage 1.30pm  Party Dances with Huey

1.30pm Party Dances with Sally 2.00pm Family Fun Game Show

2.00pm Crazy Science Show

Legends the Wurzels 6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales Saxophonist
6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 10.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo Over 18’ - sale closes 6.25pm 10.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over18’s - sale closes 6.25pm A chance to win some great prizes 6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo A chance to win some great prizes
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo Over 18’s)

Over 18’s
= —
5 =
= THE TAVERN | CARVERY NIGHT ADULTFROM  UNDERS'SFROM  INFANT FROM 2 THE TAVERN | BURGER & A DRINK =2 9% /9%
= =
B 3% 8% 4.3
5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 7.30pm Family Prize Bingo
5.00pm Doors Open 715pm Family Prize Bingo Over 18 - sale closes 5.25pm 8.00pm Jack and the Beanstalk
5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 7.45pm Pirates of the CaraBrean 5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over 18%s - sale closes 5.25pm 9.00pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo Over18’s A chance to win some great prizes
5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo A chance to win some great prizes 6.15pm Cecil the Wolf Live on Stage 9.30pm Karaoke
O.ver 18's - 9.30pm Live Cabaret WiFh Richie ‘ Followed by photos 10.45pm SW One Late Night Disco
6.15pm Pirate Fancy Dress Competltlon Great male vocal instrumentalist 6.45pm Junior Breans Got Talent
6.45pm Walk the Plank Pirate Games 10.45pm SW One Late Night Disco

BREAKERS (At Brightholme Holiday Park) THE VIEW (At Brean Country Club)
BREAKERS  (AtBrightholme Holiday Park) | THE VIEW = (At Brean Country Club)

Home cooked food served: Lunch served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm
Home cooked food served: Lunch served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm 12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm. Afternoon Tea: 12:00 Noon - 5:00pm
12.00 Noon - 3'00Pm and 5:30Pm — 9.00pm. Afternoon Tea: 3-00Pm ) 5:00pm Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight (After.noon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 mldnlght (Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance) Live cabaret from 830Pm with Laura K Evenlng meals from 500Pm as well as our

Burger and Beer special
(last orders 8:30pm)




FRIDAY 14TH APRIL

9.30am Open for Breakfast 7.00pm Fun and Games Time
10:00am  Character Breakfast 8.00pm Family Prize Bingo
11.00am Meet the Somerstars and 8.30pm Live Cabaret with The Ska Fella
the Easter Bunny Playing all the Ska and 80Q’s favourites
12.00pm Easter Bonnet Making 9.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
1.00pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage A chance to win some great prizes
1.30pm Party Dances with the 9.30pm Live Cabaret with The Ska Fella
Easter Bunny Playing all the Ska and 80’s favourites
2.00pm Easter Bonnet Parade 10.15pm The Cgptain’s Table
. Who will be the lucky table?
6.00pm Cash Bingo Sales . .
Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm 10'45Pm Late nlght Disco
6.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo

Over 18’s

12:00pm — 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm Doors Open 8.45pm Party Dance Time

5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales 9.00pm Live Cabaret with Staplehill
Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm Great band

5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 10.00pm  Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over 18’s A chance to win some great prizes

6.15pm Buster the Pig Live on Stage 10.30pm Live Cabaret with Staplehill
Followed by photos Great band

7.00pm Somerstar Crew 1.15pm SW One
Fun games and prizes Non-stop party disco

7.30pm Family Prize Bingo

8.00pm Chunkie Russell’s Friday

BREAKERS

Home cooked food served:

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm

Night Giveaway

(At Brightholme Holiday Park)

THE VIEW

(At Brean Country Club)

Lunch service and Afternoon Tea

served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight
Live cabaret from 9.00pm with Tomas Brain

Evening meals from 5:00pm as well as our

Friday Steak Night
(last orders 8:30pm)

(

SATURDAY 15TH APRIL

9.30am
10:00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

SEE OUR
APP FOR
DETAILS

11:00am - Football Games in the Play Park

Under 8’s must be accompanied by an adult

Open for Breakfast 8.00pm
Character Breakfast 8.30pm
Meet the Somerstar Crew
Indoor Archery

Lo 9.15pm
Sally the Pig Live on Stage
Party Dances with Sally 9.30pm
Josh’s Crazy Family Funshow
Cash Bingo Sales
Over 18’s - sale closes 6.25pm 10.15pm
Eyes Down for Cash Bingo
Over 18’s 10.45pm

Fun and Games Time

Family Prize Bingo
Live Cabaret with Agatha

and Freda
Abba and 80’s tribute

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes

Live Cabaret with Agatha
and Freda
Abba and 80’s tribute

The Captain’s Table
Who will be the lucky table?

Late night Disco

12:00pm - 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm
5.00pm

5.30pm
6.15pm
7.00pm

7.30pm

Doors Open 8.00pm
Cash Bingo Sales

Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm 8.45pm

Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.00pm

Over 18’s

Buster the Pig Live on Stage 10.00pm
Followed by photos

Somerstar Crew 10.30pm
Fun games and prizes

Family Prize Bingo 11.15pm

Chunkie Russell’s Magical

Funtime Show
Party Dance Time

Live Cabaret with Boogie Street
Excellent party band

Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo

A chance to win some great prizes
Live Cabaret with Boogie Street
Excellent party band

SW One

Non-stop party disco




SATURDAY 15TH APRIL

5.00pm Billy Button

Join Billy for an evening of fun games, Disco, Party Dances and balloon modelling

BREAKERS | (At Brightholme Holiday Park) THE VIEW (At Brean Country Club)

Home cooked food served:

Breakfast served: 9.00am - 11:30pm

12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 5:30pm - 9.00pm Lunch served: 12.00 Noon - 5.00pm
Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight

Live cabaret from 9.00pm with Cherie

Evening meals: 5.00pm - 9:00pm
(last orders 8:30pm)

SUNDAY 16TH APRIL

12:00pm - 4:00pm RJ’s open for drinks, breakfast baps and snacks

5.00pm Doors Open
5.00pm Cash Bingo Sales

8.00pm Somerstar Crew

Fun games and prizes

Over 18’s - sale closes 5.25pm 8.30pm Live Cabaret with Tomas Brain
5.30pm Eyes Down for Cash Bingo 9.15pm Chunkie’s Bonkers Bingo
Over 18’s A chance to win some great prizes
6.15pm Fun and Games with the 9.45pm Live Cabaret with Tomas Brain
Somerstars 11.00pm  SW One

7.30Pm Family Prize Bingo Non-stop party disco

9.30am Open for Breakfast 12.00pm Sunday Carvery

BREAKERS (At Brightholme Holiday Park) THE VIEW (At Brean Country Club)

Home cooked food served: Breakfast served: 9.00am - 11:30pm
12.00 Noon - 3.00pm and 6.00pm — 9.00pm Sunday Lunch: 12.00 Noon - 6.00pm

Bar: 12.00 Noon- 12.00 midnight

Afternoon Tea: 12:00 Noon - 5:00pm

(Afternoon Tea needs to be booked 24 hours in advance)

Holiday Resort

UNITY

BREAN SANDS - SOMERSET

WISH YOU
WERE HERE
AGAIN?

Book before you leave and
receive a resort gift card

Worth 10% of your future booking value*

*Must be booked whilst on resort in reception

Terms and conditions: Holiday must be taken and credit added to the card when next holiday starts. Book
before you leave and receive 10% of the holiday* value on a card to spend during your break. Standard
Holiday Terms apply. No cash value. Card for lead booker only. Credit is non-transferable. Offer can be
withdrawn at any time. Offer subject to availability. *Reward based on standard holiday tariff charge
excluding additional extras. Outlets accepting the gift cards maybe withdrawn at any time.




Dont
SUNDAY LUNCH

- CARVERY ~ ROAST
THE TAVERN THE VIEW

AT BREAN LEISURE PARK AT BREAN COUNTRY CLUB

FROM 12PM FROM 12PM

BREAKERS

AT BRIGHTHOLME

FROM 12PM




